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Second Name First Name Organisation Email

Baldwin Matthew European Commission matthew.baldwin@ec.europa.eu

Bek Joanna Permanent Representation of Poland to the EU  joanna.bek@msz.gov.pl

Bergström Niklas Confederation of Swedish Enterprise Christoffer.Hedberg@svensktnaringsliv.se

Brandstetter Michael Permanent Representation of Austria to the EU iris.lurkin@eu.austria.be

Brunsgaard Andreas Confederation of Danish Industry ANBU@DI.DK

Cutajar Omar Malta Business Bureau mbb.brussels@gmail.com

Dluhý-Smith Radovan Representation of the Olomouc Region to the EU olomouc.region@kr-olomoucky.cz

Erixon Olof Confederation of Swedish Enterprise Olof.Erixon@svensktnaringsliv.se

Falussy Gusztáv Permanent Representation of the Republic of Hungary to the EU julia.toser@kum.gov.hu 

Hartman Tomáš European Commission tom.hart@seznam.cz

Hedberg Christoffer Confederation of Swedish Enterprise Christoffer.Hedberg@svensktnaringsliv.se

Holmquist Josefine Permanent Representation of Sweden to the EU josefine.holmquist@foreign.ministry.se

Hořák Pavel Ambassade de la République Tcheque Pavel_Horak@mzv.cz

Huynh Quynh-Nhu ACEA Manager Economics & Communications mm@acea.be

Igler Wolfgang The Austrian Foreign Ministry Wolfgang.IGLER@bmeia.gv.at

Jones Arthur Tyco International ajones@tyco.com

Kadera Michal CEBRE brussels@cebre.cz

Karelsohn Kristi Estonian Ministry of Foreign Affairs kristi.karelsohn@mfa.ee

Kerneis              Pascal European Services Forum (ESF) p.kerneis@esf.be

Khan Hanna EUCOLAIT hkhan@eucolait.be

Kloboučníková Ludmila CEBRE brussels@cebre.cz

Kloiber Beate European Commission Beate.KLOIBER@ec.europa.eu

Lee-Makiyama Hosuk European Centre for International Political Economy hosuk.lee-makiyama@ecipe.org

Legerská Kateřina Representation of the Olomouc Region to the EU olomouc.region@kr-olomoucky.cz

Lovat Francesco Unioncamere del Veneto bruxelles2@bruxelles.ven.camcom.it

Lunde Mads Permanent Representation of Denmark to the EU madlun@um.dk
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Malinowska Kinga Confederation of the Food and Drink Industries of the EU k.malinowska@ciaa.eu  

Moffett Larry e-Strategy sprl larrymoffett@gmail.com

Murray Kate European Parliament kate.murray@europarl.europa.eu

Opatrný Aleš Office of the Government of the Czech Republic opatrny.ales@vlada.cz

Pavlíčková Klára CEBRE brussels@cebre.cz

Petruš Štěpán CzechTrade stepan.petrus@czechtrade.cz

Popelková Jana European Commission Jana.POPELKOVA@ec.europa.eu

Procházka Jan Permanent Representation of the Czech Republic to the EU jan_prochazka1@mzv.cz

Quick Reinhard German Chemical Industry Association, Director skwara@bruessel.vci.de

Sandler Peter European Commission Peter.Sandler@ec.europa.eu

Smolík Petr CEBRE brussels@cebre.cz

Svobodová Dora Ambassade de la République Tcheque Dora_Svobodova@mzv.cz

Šourková Iva Permanent Representation of the Czech Republic to the EU iva_sourkova@mzv.cz 

Štěpánová Jana Assistant to MEP Zuzana Brzobohatá zuzana.brzobohata@europarl.europa.eu

Švarc Dušan Permanent Representation of the Czech Republic to the EU dusan_svarc@mzv.cz 

Teličková Anna Ministry  for Industry and Trade of the Czech Republic telickova@mpo.cz

Tősér Júlia Permanent Representation of the Republic of Hungary to the EU julia.toser@kum.gov.hu 

Van Den Hoven Adrian BUSINESSEUROPE a.vandenhoven@businesseurope.eu

Vasilevskis Tomas Lithuanian Confederation of Industrialists LPK tomas.vasilevskis@litbre.eu

Vicenová Milena Permanent Representative of the Czech Republic to the EU lenka_kralova@mzv.cz

Vlačihová Alena CEBRE brussels@cebre.cz

von Unger Eckart BDI/BDA The German Business Representation j.taeuscher@bdi.eu

von Wendt Constantin European Parliament constantin.vonwendt@europarl.europa.eu

Wilson James Macmillan Public Affairs james.wilson@macmillan.be

Zaoralova Marta European Commission Marta.ZAORALOVA@ec.europa.eu

Zvolikevych Anna EU Ukraine Business Council az@euubc.com

The event is organised by CEBRE and Czech Permanent Representation to the EU in cooperation with Confederation of Employers´ and Entrepreneurs´ Associations of CR as a 

part of the project “Round Tables on Promoting Czech Foreign Policy Priorities” supported by the Czech Ministry of Foreign Affairs.  
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